MOREBATH PARISH COUNCIL

EXPENDITURE OVER £100 FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 1 APRIL 2022 TO

Date

31/5/22

26/7/22

27/9/22

22/11/22

31/1/23

31 MARCH 2023

Excluding the Clerk’s Salary and PAYE

Payee Details

Community First Insurance renewal premium
Mr N Page Grass Cutting

R W Gale Ltd Resurfacing of car park

Mr N Page Grass Cutting

Mr A Wilson Weed Spraying

Amount

£261.43

£400.00

£4,710.00

£300.00

£160.00



